SIEMENS AG

SIEMENS AG
ISIN: DE0007236101

Overview

2024/07/16 14:30:04
Price

181.18 EUR
Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 723610

0.17% (0.30)

DEO0007236101
SIE

Xetra

EUR

Other

Stock

142,850 EUR
GERMANY DAX

180.96 EUR (5)
181.20 EUR (6)
180.08 EUR
181.56 EUR
179.44 EUR
180.88 EUR
180.7353 EUR
196,578
35,528,584.44
5,041
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Erste Group related products on underlying
Product type # products
Turbos 22
Recent research
on instrument | on sector on market
Date Headline Download
2024/07/15 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/07/12 8l Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/06/21 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2024/06/21 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
2024/06/14 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=63259951,158371397,183464409,183464410,160015567,154589558
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=DE0007236101
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=DE0007236101&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0007236101&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0007236101&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=69341c77ea75ab677c05372adf8477b49a5a30b6a2e62d4348340c3afc57f813&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2d62f6ff790ba1366&time=1721220310&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=884fb2494f8ae697bb00a91c128eca465bb4bcfa83cb7a5d3e2d47d1d8d5ad6f&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=109abb2b03d6dd853&time=1721220310&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=18f81d261cf686b6854021e0b02f15fa5996daa4bbab325ddf38d3f0302cf69e&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=adcfc6532631955d8&time=1721220310&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=73f17c7beef9114cab403577003f9538fa6d4ab6effc77292690cde4d462b7cc&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=39a100d5e219e54c1&time=1721220310&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1327f2b112cefd1a66d6a9627e6ca1f21832be9092486dd46d00efbb08d77411&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3ace3c084daccff14&time=1721220310&tool=RSC

SIEMENS AG

Details

2024/07/16 14:30:04

Price
181.18 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.17% (0.30)

ISIN DE0007236101
Symbol SIE
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 142,850 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 180.96 EUR (5)
Ask (Ask size) 181.20 EUR (6)
Open 180.08 EUR
High 181.56 EUR
Low 179.44 EUR
Close (prev. day) 180.88 EUR
VWAP 180.7353 EUR
Volume (pcs) 196,578
Trading volume 35,528,584.44
Number of trades 5,041
Last size 36
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +11.43% +20.32% +38.57%
Perf (abs.) +18.54  +30.52  +50.30
Beta 1.56 1.53 1.41
Volatility  23.43 2317 27.96

ERSTE
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180.00
160.00
140.00
120.00 ; i f
toooo | 4L

a80.00

Sy

09.2019 03.2020 07.2021 06.2022

05.2023 04.2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Erste Group related products on underlying

Product type
Turbos

All listings for SIEMENS AG

Exchange [£] Date Time Price
Xetra 2024/ 14:30 181.18 EUR
07/16

178.72 EUR (930,725
173.97 EUR (1,063,658
176.47 EUR (1,200,993
159.34 EUR (1,272,478

188.88 EUR (2024/05/13
157.78 EUR (2024/01/17
188.88 EUR (2024/05/13
119.48 EUR (2023/10/26

= e DD

# products
22
Trading Number
volume of trades
(mio.)
85158 5,041
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=DE0007236101
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=DE0007236101

SIEMENS AG

ERSTE

Group

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf
Budapest Stock Exchange

Bucharest Stock Exchange

Berlin

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
02/05

2023/
03/15

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/15

2024/
06/14

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
06/04

2024/
07/05

2024/
07/16

13:00

14:30

14:20

17:36

17:36

09:50

11:23

08:16

11:38

14:10

21:38

18:00

11:26

12:32

17:19

10:51

12:30

181.22 EUR

181.24 EUR

181.50 EUR

149.90 CHF

148.00 EUR

180.54 EUR

181.442 EUR

180.16 EUR

180.90 EUR

181.36 EUR

196.455 USD

171.24 EUR

181.86 EUR

181.26 EUR

68,900.00 HUF

904.10 RON

181.30 EUR

0.00

3.07

0.22

0.00

0.00

0.07

0.01

0.00

0.13

0.04

0.02

0.00

0.14

0.00

0.07

0.00

0.02

213

83
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20040926
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385813
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21815
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3395059
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=47893476
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21817
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172577636
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172577636
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21818
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21814
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=164190
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=945157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632804
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632804
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15279839
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15279839
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21819
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=55940635
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=100320730
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21812

SIEMENS AG

Company profile

Company Logo

SIEMENS
lngenuity for Life

Contact Details
SIEMENS AG

Werner-von-Siemens-Strasse 1 - 80333
Minchen

Telefon: +49-89-38035491
Fax: +
E-mail: contact@siemens.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Roland Busch
Dr. Ralf P.
Thomas
Cedrik Neike

Judith Wiese

Matthias
Rebellius

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Jim Snabe
Andrea
Fehrmann
Christian Pfeiffer
Nathalie von
Siemens
Regina Dugan
Werner Brandt
Benoit Potier
Bettina Haller
Birgit Steinborn
Dorothea Simon
Gragzia Vittadini
Hagen Reimer
Harald Kern
Jurgen Kerner
Kasper Bo
Rearsted

Keryn James
Martina Merz
Matthias Zachert

Oliver Hartmann

Tobias Baumler

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:contact@siemens.com
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